PCIe-DIO-48JPS, PCIe-DIO-48JPLS
PCIe-DIO-48JP, PCIe-DIO-48JPL
PCI Express Digital I/O w/Change of State Detection
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
3/14/18
FEATURES
 48 channel high-current TTL digital I/O lines
 Change of State (COS) detection and interrupt

I/O Connector  TE Receptacle Assy, .050 Series,
Amplimite P/N 1761028-4
ORDERING GUIDE
 PCIe-DIO-48JPLS DIO w/ COS & latching connector
 PCIe-DIO-48JPS DIO w/ COS & screwlocks
 PCIe-DIO-48JPL DIO w/ latching connector
 PCIe-DIO-48JP DIO w/ screwlocks
Factory Options
 Extended temperature operation (-40° to +85°C)
Optional Accessories
 C68PS18L   Shielded latching cable, 18”
 CAB68-36L  Shielded latching cable, 36”
 STB-68   Screw term bd w/conn. latches
 CAB68-36J  Shielded jackscrew cable, 36”
 STB-68-S01  Screw term bd w/conn. screwlocks
68-Position Connector Pin Assignments
Pin Signal Name Pin Signal Name
1 Group 0 Port C Hi PC7 35 Ground
2 Group 0 Port C Hi PC6 36 Ground
3 Group 0 Port C Hi PC5 37 Group 1 Port C Hi PC7
4 Group 0 Port C Hi PC4 38 Group 1 Port C Hi PC6
5 Group 0 Port C Lo PC3* 39 Group 1 Port C Hi PC5
6 Group 0 Port C Lo PC2 40 Group 1 Port C Hi PC4
7 Group 0 Port C Lo PC1 41 Group 1 Port C Lo PC3*
8 Group 0 Port C Lo PC0 42 Group 1 Port C Lo PC2
9 Ground 43 Group 1 Port C Lo PC1
10 Ground 44 Group 1 Port C Lo PC0
11 Ground 45 Ground
12 Ground 46 Ground
13 Group 0 Port B PB7 47 Ground
14 Group 0 Port B PB6 48 Ground
15 Group 0 Port B PB5 49 Group 1 Port B PB7
16 Group 0 Port B PB4 50 Group 1 Port B PB6
17 Group 0 Port B PB3 51 Group 1 Port B PB5
18 Group 0 Port B PB2 52 Group 1 Port B PB4
19 Group 0 Port B PB1 53 Group 1 Port B PB3
20 Group 0 Port B PB0 54 Group 1 Port B PB2
21 Ground 55 Group 1 Port B PB1
22 Ground 56 Group 1 Port B PB0
23 Ground 57 Ground
24 Ground 58 Ground
25 Group 0 Port A PA7 59 Group 1 Port A PA7
26 Group 0 Port A PA6 60 Group 1 Port A PA6
27 Group 0 Port A PA5 61 Group 1 Port A PA5
28 Group 0 Port A PA4 62 Group 1 Port A PA4
29 Group 0 Port A PA3 63 Group 1 Port A PA3
30 Group 0 Port A PA2 64 Group 1 Port A PA2
31 Group 0 Port A PA1 65 Group 1 Port A PA1
32 Group 0 Port A PA0 66 Group 1 Port A PA0
33 Ground 67 Fused VCCIO**
34 Ground 68 Fused VCCIO**
* PC3 is an I/O pin and also a user interrupt
**  VCCIO is protected by a resettable 0.5A fuse